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STARTING ORDER Mixed 100m QUARTETT START 13:00 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 160 ANDRIUSHCHENKO Egor UKR 

- - - - - 

3 I 165 VOLOSHYN Dmytro UKR 

O 167 ZHAIVORON Maksym UKR 

4 I 175 VOLOSHYNA Milena UKR 

O 108 KOCH Laura GER 

5 I 117 REINWART Frieda GER 

O 106 REINWART Anastasia GER 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

6 I 104 ZAUNER Maximilian GER 

O 102 KOGLER Benedikt GER 

7 I 115 ZADYRAKA Nazar UKR 

O 105 SCHWABL Greta GER 

8 I 103 KOGLER Johanna GER 

O 107 KOCH Luisa GER 

 

 

STARTING ORDER Women 500m QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 236 VYSTRČILOVÁ Kateřina CZE 

- - - - - 

3 I 206 HEINLE Luna GER 

O 209 PLANTING Lieke NED 

4 I 220 SEDLÁČKOVÁ Martina CZE 

O 135 VAN REES Carolien NED 

5 I 189 EMMA Gaspar ROU 

O 211 ZAUNER Anna GER 

6 I 193 KRANKL Anna AUT 

O 210 SPIEGEL Elisa GER 

7 I 279 KARCZEWSKA Julia POL 

O 228 DEMYDENKO Katherine AUT 

8 I 174 SHELEKHOVA Sofiia UKR 

O 124 STEFANIA DOROBANTU ROU 

9 I 238 BOEREMA Monique NED 

O 235 ZIMMERLING Lisa AUT 

10 I 121 BAGHIU Anna Elisa ROU 

O 153 ENGELHARDT Lilly GER 

11 I 125 VOINA SOFIA MARIA ROU 

O 213 MARKYTAN Livia AUT 

12 I 171 KHOCHYNA Ulyana UKR 

O 278 DYMKOWSKA Urszula POL 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

13 I 229 GERBER DELLA PIETRA Sofia AUT 

O 120 BACILA Anastasia Elena ROU 

14 I 159 JAARSMA Shirley NED 

O 133 KAMPEN Imme NED 

15 I 252 MUNTEANU Cleopatra ROU 

O 190 IONESCU Julia ROU 

16 I 274 KANIA Maria POL 

O 158 SPLIETHOF Joanne NED 

17 I 212 PÁRVU Teodora ROU 

O 290 SEPPELE Lea AUT 

18 I 276 SZOMBARA Zofia POL 

O 191 SZASZ Diana ROU 

19 I 231 MEZGOLITS Katharina AUT 

O 187 COSTEA Alesia ROU 

20 I 234 ROSNER Sarah AUT 

O 277 SZEWCZYK Victoria POL 

21 I 275 STEC Amelia POL 

O 154 KANNEWORFF Mijke Anne NED 

22 I 233 ROSNER Jeannine AUT 

O 241 KIVIOJA Laura FIN 

 

 

STARTING ORDER Men 500m QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 116 HEINLE Ingo GER 

- - - - - 

3 I 218 MEDUNA Kryštof CZE 

O 182 HORDJIK Robert ROU 

4 I 267 TRAUB Günther GER 

O 185 NECHITA Andrei ROU 

5 I 166 ZAPOROZHETS Volodymyr UKR 

O 181 GABRIEL Nechita ROU 

6 I 249 VAN DER HAVE Daan NED 

O 119 HARABALA PETRU STEFAN ROU 

7 I 217 ŽILKA Maxim CZE 

O 129 NAP Eelco NED 

8 I 250 ARNASON Brett CAN 

O 246 BUISMAN Jan NED 

9 I 293 MOISEI David ROU 

O 240 SUANSUK Nopphaket THA 

10 I 126 VAN SOEST Frits NED 

O 164 NESVIT Danylo UKR 

11 I 131 ROOS Marco NED 

O 161 BOBIK Artem UKR 

12 I 251 FRANCU CITRE Cristian ROU 

O 177 ANDREI Astefanoaie ROU 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

13 I 289 KROJER Daniel AUT 

O 237 MILESI Roberto ITA 

14 I 183 MOISA Casian ROU 

O 194 PERWEIN Bruno AUT 

15 I 281 KLONOWSKI Mikołaj POL 

O 128 LEENDERS Joost NED 

16 I 130 QUIST Maarten NED 

O 179 ANDREI Nicolae ROU 

17 I 286 WEŁNICKI Mateusz POL 

O 245 VAN DEN HOFF Victor NED 

18 I 184 MURESAN Robert ROU 

O 132 SMIT Tijmen NED 

19 I 285 KRAWCZYK Mikołaj POL 

O 180 DEBU Tudor ROU 

20 I 280 GRZELAK Andrzej POL 

O 282 WĘCŁAWEK Kryspin POL 

21 I 157 KRANENBORG Jurre NED 

O 283 KRÓLIKOWSKI Stanisław POL 

22 I 139 HUBER Leo GER 

O 224 GERBER DELLA PIETRA Enrico AUT 

23 I 201 STEKLÝ Lukáš CZE 

O 214 SEMENIUK Matej CZE 
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P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

24 I 284 SITNIK Kamil POL 

O 227 ZIMMERLING Julian AUT 

25 I 288 FARTHOFER Alexander AUT 

O 273 KARCZEWSKI Karol POL 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

26 I 244 SUOMALAINEN Tuukka FIN 

O 272 KANIA Mateusz POL 

 

 

STARTING ORDER Mixed 500m QUARTETT ca. 13:50 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 123 KARINA PREDATU ROU 

- - - - - 

3 I 169 DOLBINA Polina UKR 

O 259 PERGER Leni AUT 

4 I 260 VORON Stanislava AUT 

O 261 LEITNER Emma AUT 

5 I 271 HAVRYLIUK Sofia UKR 

O 265 BILINSKYI Stefan UKR 

6 I 170 HUNGER Magdalena GER 

O 176 ZAPOROZHETS Viktoriia UKR 

7 I 168 BOBROVSKY Miroslava GER 

O 264 BILINSKA Dominika UKR 

8 I 266 WÖRLE Emil AUT 

O 270 GAIEROVÁ Ema CZE 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

9 I 103 KOGLER Johanna GER 

O 107 KOCH Luisa GER 

10 I 192 TURCAN Elena ROU 

O 118 BARBU Mario David ROU 

11 I 263 GASTEIGER Simon AUT 

O 188 DIANA Melnic ROU 

12 I 186 ANA Hermeziu ROU 

O 178 ADELIN Finariu ROU 

13 I 256 TURJAN Paul ROU 

O 152 ENGELHARDT Emma GER 

14 I 253 BALESCU Ana Maria ROU 

O 255 MUNTEANU Ecaterina ROU 

 

*** I C E P R E P A R A T I O N *** 
 

STARTING ORDER Mixed 300m QUARTETT ca. 14:25 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 123 KARINA PREDATU ROU 

- - - - - 

3 I 160 ANDRIUSHCHENKO Egor UKR 

O 165 VOLOSHYN Dmytro UKR 

4 I 167 ZHAIVORON Maksym UKR 

O 169 DOLBINA Polina UKR 

5 I 175 VOLOSHYNA Milena UKR 

O 271 HAVRYLIUK Sofia UKR 

6 I 261 LEITNER Emma AUT 

O 170 HUNGER Magdalena GER 

7 I 260 VORON Stanislava AUT 

O 176 ZAPOROZHETS Viktoriia UKR 

8 I 259 PERGER Leni AUT 

O 168 BOBROVSKY Miroslava GER 

9 I 270 GAIEROVÁ Ema CZE 

O 108 KOCH Laura GER 

10 I 106 REINWART Anastasia GER 

O 264 BILINSKA Dominika UKR 

11 I 102 KOGLER Benedikt GER 

O 265 BILINSKYI Stefan UKR 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

12 I 104 ZAUNER Maximilian GER 

O 209 PLANTING Lieke NED 

13 I 266 WÖRLE Emil AUT 

O 206 HEINLE Luna GER 

14 I 105 SCHWABL Greta GER 

O 192 TURCAN Elena ROU 

15 I 211 ZAUNER Anna GER 

O 115 ZADYRAKA Nazar UKR 

16 I 210 SPIEGEL Elisa GER 

O 118 BARBU Mario David ROU 

17 I 178 ADELIN Finariu ROU 

O 188 DIANA Melnic ROU 

18 I 152 ENGELHARDT Emma GER 

O 263 GASTEIGER Simon AUT 

19 I 186 ANA Hermeziu ROU 

O 255 MUNTEANU Ecaterina ROU 

20 I 256 TURJAN Paul ROU 

O 253 BALESCU Ana Maria ROU 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Women 1500m QUARTETT ca. 14:40 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 135 VAN REES Carolien NED 

O 278 DYMKOWSKA Urszula POL 

2 I 279 KARCZEWSKA Julia POL 

O 277 SZEWCZYK Victoria POL 

3 I 171 KHOCHYNA Ulyana UKR 

O 187 COSTEA Alesia ROU 

4 I 276 SZOMBARA Zofia POL 

O 190 IONESCU Julia ROU 

 

 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

5 I 158 SPLIETHOF Joanne NED 

O 212 PÁRVU Teodora ROU 

6 I 203 HLUŠKOVÁ Sára CZE 

O 290 SEPPELE Lea AUT 

7 I 234 ROSNER Sarah AUT 

O 133 KAMPEN Imme NED 

8 I 145 JASCH Maira GER 

O 268 IANCULESCU Alexandra CAN 

 

  

http://www.elementaltiming.com/


Frillensee Cup 
Max Aicher Arena – Inzell (GER) / 11.11.2023 

11.11.2023 11:58 Offical data service SSCM / www.elementaltiming.com page 3 / 3 

STARTING ORDER Men 1500m QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 129 NAP Eelco NED 

- - - - - 

2 I 126 VAN SOEST Frits NED 

O 164 NESVIT Danylo UKR 

3 I 251 FRANCU CITRE Cristian ROU 

O 246 BUISMAN Jan NED 

4 I 286 WEŁNICKI Mateusz POL 

O 183 MOISA Casian ROU 

5 I 131 ROOS Marco NED 

O 289 KROJER Daniel AUT 

6 I 130 QUIST Maarten NED 

O 281 KLONOWSKI Mikołaj POL 

7 I 180 DEBU Tudor ROU 

O 202 KURŠ Marek CZE 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

8 I 128 LEENDERS Joost NED 

O 132 SMIT Tijmen NED 

9 I 223 GERBER DELLA PIETRA Adrian AUT 

O 282 WĘCŁAWEK Kryspin POL 

10 I 227 ZIMMERLING Julian AUT 

O 284 SITNIK Kamil POL 

11 I 287 STODOLA Prokop CZE 

O 157 KRANENBORG Jurre NED 

12 I 288 FARTHOFER Alexander AUT 

O 273 KARCZEWSKI Karol POL 

13 I 138 GROSS Gabriel GER 

O 137 BRAUER Bogdan GER 

14 I 141 KORTLEVER Ede-Konrad GER 

O 201 STEKLÝ Lukáš CZE 

 
 

*** I C E P R E P A R A T I O N *** 
 

STARTING ORDER Women 1000m QUARTETT ca. 15:35 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 189 EMMA Gaspar ROU 

- - - - - 

3 I 220 SEDLÁČKOVÁ Martina CZE 

O 236 VYSTRČILOVÁ Kateřina CZE 

4 I 193 KRANKL Anna AUT 

O 228 DEMYDENKO Katherine AUT 

5 I 153 ENGELHARDT Lilly GER 

O 174 SHELEKHOVA Sofiia UKR 

6 I 235 ZIMMERLING Lisa AUT 

O 213 MARKYTAN Livia AUT 

7 I 229 GERBER DELLA PIETRA Sofia AUT 

O 121 BAGHIU Anna Elisa RO 

8 I 124 STEFANIA DOROBANTU ROU 

O 159 JAARSMA Shirley NED 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

9 I 125 VOINA SOFIA MARIA ROU 

O 238 BOEREMA Monique NED 

10 I 120 BACILA Anastasia Elena ROU 

O 252 MUNTEANU Cleopatra ROU 

11 I 274 KANIA Maria POL 

O 191 SZASZ Diana ROU 

12 I 275 STEC Amelia POL 

O 154 KANNEWORFF Mijke Anne NED 

13 I 149 POWIK Luna-Luisa GER 

O 231 MEZGOLITS Katharina AUT 

14 I 233 ROSNER Jeannine AUT 

O 146 KHOCHYNA Sofia UKR 

 

STARTING ORDER Men 1000m   
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 182 HORDJIK Robert ROU 

O 185 NECHITA Andrei ROU 

2 I 293 MOISEI David ROU 

O 116 HEINLE Ingo GER 

3 I 218 MEDUNA Kryštof CZE 

O 179 ANDREI Nicolae ROU 

4 I 250 ARNASON Brett CAN 

O 181 GABRIEL Nechita ROU 

5 I 166 ZAPOROZHETS Volodymyr UKR 

O 217 ŽILKA Maxim CZE 

6 I 161 BOBIK Artem UKR 

O 249 VAN DER HAVE Daan NED 

7 I 119 HARABALA PETRU STEFAN ROU 

O 240 SUANSUK Nopphaket THA 

 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

8 I 194 PERWEIN Bruno AUT 

O 177 ANDREI Astefanoaie ROU 

9 I 285 KRAWCZYK Mikołaj POL 

O 237 MILESI Roberto ITA 

10 I 184 MURESAN Robert ROU 

O 245 VAN DEN HOFF Victor NED 

11 I 280 GRZELAK Andrzej POL 

O 283 KRÓLIKOWSKI Stanisław POL 

12 I 224 GERBER DELLA PIETRA Enrico AUT 

O 214 SEMENIUK Matej CZE 

13 I 140 KHOCHYN Hlib UKR 

O 143 PATZ Max GER 

14 I 142 MOTSCHMANN Felix GER 

O 272 KANIA Mateusz POL 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Mixed 3000m QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 202 KURŠ Marek CZE 

O 267 TRAUB Günther GER 

3 I 223 GERBER DELLA PIETRA Adrian AUT 

O 203 HLUŠKOVÁ Sára CZE 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

4 I 269 FIERAR Adrian Octavian ROU 

O 242 MUHONEN Alvar FIN 
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